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HATCHERY - EDUCATION AND CAREER DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
1-Sameeha Jhetam, CHAIR (2024) University of Saskatchewan - Email: sameeha.jhetam@usask.ca
2-Cirenio Hisasaga (2014) University of California, Davis - Email: chisasaga@ucdavis.edu
3-Demilade Ibiwoye (2024) The Ohio State University - Email: ibiwoyedemilade8@gmail.com
4-Milan Sharma (2024) University of Georgia - Email: milan.Sharma@uga.edu
5-Leya Viju (2024) University of Connecticut - Email: leya.viju@uconn.edu
6-Ramesh Bahadur Bist (2025) University of Georgia - Email: ramesh.Bist@uga.edu

HATCHERY - SOCIAL MEDIA AND ACTIVITIES COMMITTEE
1-Thiago Noetzold, CHAIR (2024) University of Alberta - Email: noetzold@ualberta.ca
2-Jodie Allen, notetaker (2024) University of Connecticut - Email: jodie.allen@uconn.edu
3-Ajay Chaudhary (2024) University of Hawai'i at Manoa - Email: ajayc@hawaii.edu
4-Catherine Fudge (2025) University of Georgia - Email: Catherine.Fudge@uga.edu
5-Nicolas Mejia (2025) University of Georgia - Email: jjmejiaaba@uga.edu

HATCHERY - PROJECT INNOVATIONS COMMITTEE
1-Pravin Mishra, CHAIR (2024) University of Hawaiʻi at Manoa - Email: pmishra@hawaii.edu
2-Suman Poudel, notetaker (2024) University of Hawaiʻi at Manoa - Email: poudelsuman160@gmail.com
3-Leticia Orellana (2024) Auburn University - Email: lao0019@auburn.edu
4-Yagya Adhikari (2024) Auburn University - Email: yza0026@auburn.edu
5-Felix Muchiri (2024) University of Guelph - Email: fmuchiri@uoguelph.ca
6-Paul Worlanyo Adanu (2025) Hungarian University of Agriculture and Life Sciences - Email:
paul.worlanyo.adanu@phd.uni-mate.hu

UNIVERSITY CONTACTS

USA
1-Bethany Baker-Cook (Auburn University, USA) - Email: bib0005@auburn.edu
2-Todd Applegate (University of Georgia, USA) - Email: applegt@uga.edu
3-Lisa Bielke (North Carolina State University, USA) - Email: lbielke@ncsu.edu
4-Sami Dridi (University of Arkansas, USA) - Email: dridi@uark.edu
5-Ryan Arsenault (University of Delaware, USA) - Email: rja@udel.edu
6-Rajesh Jha (University of Hawaii at Manoa, USA) - Email: rjha@hawaii.edu
7-Morgan Farnell (Texas A&M University, USA) - Email: morgan.farnell@ag.tamu.edu
8-Kevin Downs (Middle Tennessee State University, USA) - Email: kevin.downs@mtsu.edu
9-Michael Persia (Virginia Tech, USA) - Email: mpersia@vt.edu
10-Pratima Acharya Adhikari (Mississippi State University, USA) - Email: pa465@msstate.edu
11-Victoria Ayres (Tennessee Tech University, USA) - Email: vayres@tntech.edu
12-Mariette Benage (The Ohio State University, USA) - Email: benage.1@osu.edu
13-Jason Emmert (University of Illinois, USA) - Email: jemmert@illinois.edu
14-Leya Susan Viju (University of Connecticut, USA) - Email: leya.viju@uconn.edu
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Canada
1-Elijah Kiarie (University of Guelph, Canada) - Email: ekiarie@uoguelph.ca
2-Tory Shynkaruk (University of Saskatchewan, Canada) - Email: tory.shynkaruk@usask.ca
3-Xujie Li (Dalhousie University, Canada) - Email: xujie.li@dal.ca

Brazil
1-José Henrique Stringhini (Federal University of Goiás) - Email: henrique@ufg.br
2-Antonion Bertechini (Federal University of Lavras) - Email: bertechini@ufla.br

Colombia
1-Lina Peñuela (University of Tolima) - Email: lmpenuelas@ut.edu.co

Nigeria
1-Foluke E Sola-Ojo (University of Ilorin) - Email: mofesola1@yahoo.com

Pakistan
1-Shahid Mehmood (University of Veterinary and Animal Sciences) - Email:
shahid.mehmood@uvas.edu.pk
2-Shafqat Nawaz Qaisrani (University of Veterinary and Animal Sciences) - Email:
shafqat.qaisrani@uvas.edu.pk
3-Tahreem Asad (Cholistan University of Veterinary and Animal Sciences) - Email:
tahreemasad@cuvas.edu.pk
4-Fazul Nabi Sharb(Lesbela University of Agriculture, Water and Marine Sciences) - Email:
fazulnabushar@yahoo.com
5-Nasir Rajput (Sindh Agriculture University) - Email: nasirrajput@sau.edu.pk
6-Atif Rehman (Muhammad Nawaz Shareef University of Agriculture) - Email:
atif.rehman@mnsuam.edu.pk
7-Saima Liaquat (Islamia University of Bahawalpur) - Email: saima.liaqat@iub.edu.pk
8- Usman Elahi (Superior University) - Email: usman.elahi@superior.edu.pk

South Korea
1-Kyung-Woo (Konkuk University) - Email: kyungwoolee@konkuk.ac.kr

Is your institution not listed and you would like to be a university contact? Let us know!
hatchery@poultryscience.org.


